Drilling screw 4.8x 90 DIN 7504-K galv

Article number: 99-10-4111

Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Weight real

Grunddaten
Norm
Norm Nummer

Abmessungen
Durchmesser 1
Hohe

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

87.00 mm
6.00 mm

11.00 mm

2.000 kg

DIN
7504-K

4,8 mm
90 mm
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